Frame Clamp Cylinder
Stable Clamp Force Type
M  T-type arms and S-type arms are
available.
Shape selectable according to the specifications/application
M  A split spatter protective cover is
included as standard.
For reduced spatter intrusion

WRF100 -X2814 /Centering
-X2808 /Side Positioning
How to Order
Clamping position
X2814 Centering
X2808 Side positioning
With spatter protective cover
Specifications
Frame Clamp Cylinder
Stable Clamp Force Type
ø100
WRF100 -X2814
-X2808
WRF100 T240 CB X2814
Clamp arm
Symbol Shape Clamp width
T240
T-type
240 mm
T270
270 mm
S200
S-type 200 mm
Unclamped position
Clamped position
Bore size 100 mm
Cylinder stroke 82.5 mm
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 0.8 MPa
Max. operating pressure 0.5 MPa
Min. operating pressure 0.2 MPa
Ambient and fluid temperatures −10°C to 60°C (No freezing)
Cushion
Clamp side : None
Unclamp side: Rubber bumper
Lubrication Not required
Clamping force 18,000 N∗1
Operating time 1.0 s or more (Clamping operation, Unclamping operation)
Arm opening angle 24° (12° each side)
Weight
T-type clamp arm 52 kg
S-type clamp arm 51 kg
∗1  The clamping force at 107 mm from the fulcrum
1
Frame Clamp Cylinder
Stable Clamp Force Type  WRF100 -X2814
-X2808
Dimensions
WRF100-Tm-X2814/X2808
Clamp arm type A
T240 240
T270 270
[mm]
∗1  The “F” symbol in the dimensions indicates the position where the clamping force is generated as defined by the product specifications.
2
14
8.
6
(108)
60 2 x M12 x 1.75 depth 24
14
8.
6
80
60 ±0.05
(ø8H7 hole)
100 ±0.3
70
40Limit switch
LED viewing
hole
Rc1/4